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Rider Status
Chairman Victor Pedroza
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Region Rider Name email C&D Horse Name

Sort by Region
1 McAsey, Tuesday mcaseyfamily@sbcglobl.net N50 Lakota 1 1 1 1 4

1 Scheanover, Alana alanar@gmail.com N50 Goliath 1 1 1 3

1 Stevens, Claudia maebelle1@yahoo.com I60 Pearl 1 1 1 1 3

2 Albritton, Susan onestagestopranch@gmail.com N60 Sarah 1 1 1 1 1 4

2 Ballard, Sam sam10fox@yahoo.com I60 Mustang Sally 1 1 1 1 3
2 Burkart, Chris christineandjim@sbcglobal.net N60 Misty 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

2 Francine, Nancy nancy.r.francine@gmail.com A60 Skydance Midnight 1 1 1 1 3

2 Grasser, Karla wisperingoaks@gmail.com N60 Boorin 86 Gunny 1 1 1

2 Johnson, Charlotte johnsoncna@yahoo.com I60 Feather 1 1 1

2 Mielke, Terri horsegal@mtaonline.net N60 Two Eyed Duro Star JD 1 1 1

2 Pasauzzi, Wesley sugarflower2@gmail.com N17 Sugar Toes 0

2 Rothchild-Bruno, Chayse chaysebruno@gmail.com N18 I'm Flashing My Aces 1 1 1

2 Taylor, Brad btaylor1957@gmail.com N60 Remmington 1 0

2 Taylor, Eva evataylor1955@gmail.com I60 Danny Boy 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

2 Vukovich, Tammy sugar.flower2@gmail.com A60 Wetta 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

2 Wall, Linda lindarwall@gmail.com A60 Houston 1 1 1 3

3 Beermann, Jennifer jenniferbeermann@gmail.com N18 Splash 0

3 Cleveland, Lori loricleveland77@yahoo.com I60 Bayley 1 1 1 1 1 4

3 Davis, Laurene vtown1084@gmail.com N60 Colorado Ray 1 1 1 3

3 DelVecchio, Michele mdv2969@yahoo.com I60 Rasta 1 0

3 Derrick, Paula paderrick@yahoo.com N18 Casper 1 1 1 1 3

3 Duncan, Brenda bduncan995@gmail.com N60 Elvis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

3 Dunham, Karrie kvd4@me.com N60 Chaco 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

3 Dunham, Vern verncd@gmail.com N60 Rabba 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

3 Elliott, Stephanie tule01@charter.net N60 Duest 1 0

3 Field, Lavern pvfield2@gmail.com N60 Okies Jetin Rose 0

3 Field, Pamela pvfield2@gmail.com N60 Golden Guy 0

3 Field, Theodore field_ted@yahoo.com N18 My Sierra Summer 0

3 Garcia, Jen rideonanyway@gmail.com N50 Magic Mike 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
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Riders Must be Members of their Region Trail Trial Program and work an event to 
Compete at the State Championship Event . 

State Championship Event Qualified Rider! 
 Congratulations!!!!   

Ride 3x, help at one event. 
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Riders Must be Members of their Region Trail Trial Program and work an event to 
Compete at the State Championship Event . 

State Championship Event Qualified Rider! 
 Congratulations!!!!   

Ride 3x, help at one event. 

3 Gilmore, Carolyn wildrose.ranch@icloud.com I60 Mitzi Moe 0

3 Graves, Leslie kevlesgraves@att.net N60 Archie 1 0

3 Groenendyke, Sara sgroenendyke@mac.com N60 Boots 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

3 Kane, Coral mulechick@yahoo.com I60 ZZ Iceman 1 1 1 1 1 4

3 Medlock, Diane jigger1981@aol.com N60 Doc CC Starlight 1 1 1 1 3

3 Moreland, Angie mrbarteamigo@yahoo.com A50 Shot of Jagermeister 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

3 Murray, Merida meridamurray@gmail.com N50 Bones 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

3 Orthmeyer, Geri gorthmeyer@yahoo.com N60 Solo 1 1 1 2

3 Rader, Pamela creator_tradwoman@yahoo.com I60 Dream 1 1 1

3 Raubach, Brook rneckg16@aol.com N17 Rocket 1 0

3 Sandberg, Tami tlsandberg@yahoo.com N60 Bodie 1 1 1 1 1 4

3 Tarke, Diane dianetarke@gmail.com I60 How Smart is Smokin 1 1 1 1 1 4

3 Tarke, Kendra kendratarke@sbcglobal.net A50 Pistol Dunit 1 1 1 1 1 4

3 Vannucci, Erin bluedogeb@aol.com N50 Diego 1 1 1 1 3

4 Amos, Janean janeanamos@gmail.com I18 Sally 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Armitage, Jennifer jfercorp@att.net I60 Desert Star 1 1 1 1 3

4 Arthur, Marsha masmules@aol.com I60 Kalamity Jane 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Ballard, Katelyn horseygirlKRB@gmail.com A17 MAK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

4 Ballard, Sandra Sbal762294@aol.com N60 Little Bit 1 1 2

4 Batch, Melisa mbatch@me.com N18 Gaston 0

4 Beaupre, Juanita Nitab666@outlook.com N60 Gunner 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

4 Berube, Katie tabitha_819@hotmail.com N17 Merlin 1 1 1 1 1 4

4 Brown, Cheri cheribrown47@yahoo.com N60 Espuela 1 1 1 1 3

4 Castaneda, Hannah fasthorses123@gmail.com N17 Toto 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Clark, Trisha lv2bhorsebak@aol.com A50 Timer 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Curto-Gilbeau, Ruby ariana77777@hotmail.com N17 Huckleberry 1 1 2

4 Dorrepaal, Julie iarscl@sbcglobal.net A50 Frito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

4 Foiles, Amanda afoiles@gmail.com I18 Keno 1 1 1 1 3

4 Foiles, Holly hfoiles@gmail.com N60 Tres Amour 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Foiles, Kyle afoiles61@gmail.com N17 Knight 1 1 1 2

4 Foiles, Morgan afoiles61@gmail.com I17 Moonshine 1 1 1 1 3
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Riders Must be Members of their Region Trail Trial Program and work an event to 
Compete at the State Championship Event . 

State Championship Event Qualified Rider! 
 Congratulations!!!!   

Ride 3x, help at one event. 

4 Fultz, Marlene horse9153@aol.com A60 Elvis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

4 Fultz, Marlene horse9153@aol.com I60 Riego 1 1 1

4 Garrett, Savanna savannagarrett111514@gmail.com N18 Henry 1 1 1 1 3

4 Gibson, Marie marie@marie-gibson.com I18 Lillian 1 1 1

4 Gilbeau, Ariana ariana77777@hotmail.com I18 Duke 1 1 2

4 Haase, Derik haase677@gmail.com N18 Duke 1 1 1 1 3

4 Haase, Stephanie stephaniehaase17@yahoo.com N18 Robin 1 1 1

4 Haase, Stephanie stephaniehaase17@yahoo.com I18 Nellie Bell 1 1 2

4 Herman, Peggy pegasuspeg@msn.com A60 Yankee 0

4 Heuer, Janet janet.h@comcast.net I60 Pretty Boy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

4 Hines, Maria marialhines@gmail.com N50 Gunner 1 0

4 Jackson, Anthony hayburnersd3@aol.com A18 Tater Tot 1 1 1

4 Kavanaugh, Judith fasthorses123@gmail.com N60 Laredo 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Kellogg-Hill, Carlena ladyroughrider1@yahoo.com N60 Nu Guns Armour 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

4 Leach, Georgette delivrynrse@aol.com N50 Jr's Desert Rose Rosie 1 1 1 2

4 Leach, Jim jimnycrikit@aol.com N50 Coolest Kid Cody 1 1 1 2

4 Lewis, Denise lewisconsulting@charter.net N50 Quigley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

4 Lincoln, Ashley ag-nerd08@sbcglobal.net I18 Ned 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

4 Little, Hillary hlittle0822@gmail.com N18 Kat 1 1 1 1 1 4

4 Markus, Chris markuschris@hotmail.com N60 Scout 1 1 1 2

4 Markus, Kelsey (Sterrett) kmsterrett17@gmail.com N18 Jack 1 1 1

4 McFadden, Debbie dbarmdeb@aol.com I50 Destiny 1 1 1 1 3

4 Moore, Nellie nmiller7275@yahoo.com I60 Chance 1 0

4 Moore, Nellie nmiller7275@yahoo.com A60 Sammie 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Moore, Rita rmoore3366@gmail.com I60 Josie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

4 Moreno, Taylor rmoore3366@gmail.com I17 Indi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

4 Pedroza, Victor pedrozav@charter.net A60 Rina 1 1 1 1 1 4

4 Peverill, Patricia ppeverill@sebastiancorp.net I60 Georgette 1 1 1

4 William D. Peverill wpeverill@sebastiancorp.net N60 AnnaBelle 1 1 1 2

4 Carol Roudebush hayburnersd3@aol.com N60 Snickers 1 1 1

4 Sala, Lori L300mag@att.net N60 Summer Breeze 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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Riders Must be Members of their Region Trail Trial Program and work an event to 
Compete at the State Championship Event . 

State Championship Event Qualified Rider! 
 Congratulations!!!!   

Ride 3x, help at one event. 

4 Sala, Mike L300mag@att.net N60 Sweet Meg 1 1 1

4 Santalucia, Jeanna jeanna.santalucia@yahoo.com N50 Rio 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Singleton, Leah foxyies1@gmail.com A60 Black Clouds Warrior Alvin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

4 Tenney, Laura sunny16iso100@gmail.com A60 Miss 0

4 Trainer, Val horsehoundnv@gmail.com I50 Woody 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 Twitchell, Eva mulegirl2ridetrails@yahoo.com N50 Clementine 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

4 VanBerkum, Andrea horses1960@gmail.com N60 Calli 0

4 Werschky, Mary memwer@yahoo.com I60 Oliver 0

4 Werschky, Mary memwer@yahoo.com N60 Lola 0

4 Werschky, Scott scott@minerslunchbox.com N60 Oliver 0

4 Wright, Karie wrightkarie@gmail.com A18 Whiskey 1 1 1 1 3

4 Wright, Wyatt wrightkarie@gmail.com N17 Roanie 1 1 1 1 3

5 Gumke, Edith emgumke@gmail.com N50 Sancho 1 1 1 1 1 4

5 Jackson, Kathleen kathleen@kathleenjackson.com N50 Ronnie Wanna Walla 1 1 1 1 1 4

5 Liebenberg, Ellen liebenbergellen@gmail.com A60 Winsome 1 1 1 1 1 4

5 McFarland, Kate mcfarland4650@gmail.com N17 Rio 1 1 2

5 Osborn, Susan slosborn3@gmail.com A60 Calypso 1 0

5 Roberts, Denise derranch@aol.com N60 Nike 1 0

5 Skjelstad, Lynn lynnskjelstad@gmail.com I50 Dakota 1 1 1

5 Turnbull, Rene reneturnbull@comcast.net N50 Jackson 1 1 1 1 1 4

5 Turnbull, Andrew andrewturnbull@comcast.net A50 Sunny 1 0

5 Wallach, Bret lynnskjelstad@gmail.com N50 Brownie 1 1 1

5 Witter, Rebekah rfwitter@pacbell.net I60 24 Karat Bling 1 1 1 1 3

11 Behzadian, April aprilbehzadian@yahoo.com N50 Stetson 1 1 1 1 3

11 Boctor, Sarah slboctor@icloud.com N17 Peachy 1 1

11 Chadsey, Jean Jeanieac@aol.com A60 Buster Brown 1 1 1 1 3

11 Dalke, Amanda N18 Phoenix 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

11 D'Anna, Sallie salliesornaments@yahoo.com N60 DuKati 1 1 1 2

11 Gunn, Carrie cgunn@varsity.com N50 Rocket 1 1 1 1 3

11 Hartsell, Kendra KendraRemax@gmail.com N50 Buttons 1 1 1 1 3

11 Hata, Ava sugarandshowdogs1@gmail.com N17 Azzy 1 1
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Rider Status
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Riders Must be Members of their Region Trail Trial Program and work an event to 
Compete at the State Championship Event . 

State Championship Event Qualified Rider! 
 Congratulations!!!!   

Ride 3x, help at one event. 

11 Hawkins, Denise dhah@aol.com N60 Hershey's Kisses 1 1 1 2

11 Kleaeno, Karen Tomsgirl63@gmail.com N50 12 Gauge 0

11 Law, Kieva kievalaw19@gmail.com N17 Hoss 1 1

11 Lopez, Dave N60 Plateada 1 1 1 3

11 Lopez Yanez, Sheila cowgirlyanez@yahoo.com N60 Bullet 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

11 Lyon, Cindy cindyl1004@aol.com N50 LoHo 1 1

11 Motz, William N17 Stormy 1 1 1 1 1 4

11 Paine, Cindi cpainehorses@gmail.com A60 Gambler 1 1 1 1 3

11 Parham, Kim parhamkim63@gmail.com I50 Reba 1 1 1 1 1 4

11 Perry, Katelyn N17 Cappy 1 1

11 Raphael, Kelly justajoi@aol.com N60 Poppy 1 1 1

11 Schwartz, Cathy  cschwartz@cshwartzlaw.com N60 Nacho Pepto My Pepto 1 1 2

11 Shultz, Laura debhild@juno.com N60 Ralph 1 0

11 Smith, Jessica jesjs267@gmail.com N18 Thunder 1 1

11 Stevens, Allison allielane@gmail.com N18 George 1 1 1 2

11 Stevens, Julie jsinteriorplants@gmail.com N60 R.J. (Jake?) 1 1 2

11 Thwaites, Amber ajloria45@yahoo.com N50 Ralph 1 1 1

18 Kirkland, Anne atk64@netzero.net I50 Fanci 0

18 Waters, Debra ukdebbie@msn.com I50 Denny 0

18 Workman, Staci smokindust@aol.com I50 Paige 1 1 2

0

Registered Riders 18 20 18 41 37 6 10 18 23 42 50 24 22 25 27 10 14 13 0 418

Unregistered Riders 31 2 2 9 5 14 11 4 4 7 6 1 3 2 2 25 2 1

NOVICE 17 & UNDER 13

NOVICE 18-49 13

Riders Must be Members of their Region Trail Trial Program to Compete at the State Championship Event
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Riders Must be Members of their Region Trail Trial Program and work an event to 
Compete at the State Championship Event . 

State Championship Event Qualified Rider! 
 Congratulations!!!!   

Ride 3x, help at one event. 

NOVICE 50-59 20

NOVICE 60 & OVER 40

INT. 17 & UNDER 2

INT. 18-49 6

INT. 50-59 7

INT. 60 & OVER 19

ADV. 17 & UNDER 1

ADV. 18-49 2

ADV.  50-59 5

ADV. 60 & OVER 13

141

# of Region 1 Riders 3

# of Region 2 Riders 13

# of Region 3 Riders 27

# of Region 4 Riders 60

# of Region 5 Riders 11

# of Region 11 Riders 25

# of Region 14 Riders 0

# of Region 18 Riders 3

142

Riders w/3 or more rides 75

Riders w/2 rides 17

Riders w/1 ride 23

Riders w/0rides 28
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